(s) that the betow described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Credjtor, the
possession of whjch has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, Surat Nanpura
Branch, Secured Creditor, will be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. 13,29,520.04 (Thirteen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred Twenty and Paisa Zero Four Only) as on 28.02.2025 + further interest and charges
less recovery thereon to Canara Bank Surat Nanpura Branch, from BATUK DULABHAI BALDANIYA
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & MADHUBEN B BALDANIYA (CO BORROWER) & JITENDRABHAI
MANGAL BHAI ZINZALA (GUARANTOR).